Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) |
B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 6% CGST ₹26.73 ₹499.00

6% SGST ₹26.73

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for
him (Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) |
B08CKWS41F ( GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹427.68 1 ₹427.68 12% IGST ₹51.32 ₹479.00

TOTAL: ₹51.32 ₹479.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111sQMaezsUCtHEc0U0mDkis

Date & Time: 20/01/2024, 12:58:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
479.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand for Desk
Easy to Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop Docking Station
Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic
Design (Black) | B0C8BFGMGM ( GKD000188-BK ) 
HSN:4411

₹311.61 -₹9.35 1 ₹302.26 12% IGST ₹36.27 ₹338.53

TOTAL: ₹36.27 ₹338.53
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-eight Point Five Three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111bQJuRNG65S4i7sexyPUHx

Date & Time: 20/01/2024, 13:05:47
hrs Invoice Value: 

338.53

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 7wHKkyHh0gBkeUzoHdFE

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (APJ Abdul Kalam) | B09TFFLNK6 (
GKD000230-APJ-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Girls makeup storage box & unique gifts for girls 4
compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail polish
Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Combo) | B09JZGR7QP
( GKD000405 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹713.39 -₹35.96 1 ₹677.43 12% IGST ₹81.29 ₹758.72

TOTAL: ₹81.29 ₹758.72
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Fifty-eight Point Seven Two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1g8Yh2CIkR84xXzt4fOZ

Date & Time: 20/01/2024, 13:54:27
hrs

Invoice Value: 
758.72

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no.